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ion-ios-toggle
ion-ios-toggle-outline
ion-ios-trash

ion-ios-trash-outline

Hex
0xf4a9
0xf4a8
Oxf4ab
Oxf4aa
Oxf4ad
Oxf4ac
Oxf4ae
0xf4b0
Oxf4af
0xf4b3
0xf4bl
0xf4b2
0xf4b5
0xf4b4
0xf4b7
0xf4b6
0xf4b9
0xf4b8
Oxf4bb
Oxf4ba
Oxf4bd
Oxf4bc
Oxf4bf
Oxf4be
Oxf4cl
0xf4cO
0xf4c3
0xf4c2
0xf4c5

0xf4c4

Dec
62633
62632
62635
62634
62637
62636
62638
62640
62639
62643
62641
62642
62645
62644
62647
62646
62649
62648
62651
62650
62653
62652
62655
62654
62657
62656
62659
62658
62661

62660

Char
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Entity

ion-ios-undo
ion-ios-undo-outline
ion-ios-unlocked
ion-ios-unlocked-outline
ion-ios-upload
ion-ios-upload-outline
ion-ios-videocam
ion-ios-videocam-outline
ion-ios-volume-high
ion-ios-volume-low
ion-ios-wineglass
ion-ios-wineglass-outline
ion-ios-world
ion-ios-world-outline
ion-ipad

ion-iphone

ion-ipod

ion-jet

ion-key

ion-knife

ion-laptop

ion-leaf

ion-levels

ion-lightbulb

ion-link

ion-load-a

ion-load-b

ion-load-c

ion-load-d

ion-location

Hex
0xf4c7
0xf4c6
0xf4c9
0xf4c8
Oxf4cb
Oxf4ca
Oxf4cd
Oxf4cc
Oxf4ce
Oxf4cf
0xf4d1
0xf4d0
0xf4d3
0xf4d2
0xf1f9
Oxflfa
Oxflfb
0xf295
0xf296
0xf297
Oxfifc
Oxf1fd
0xf298
0xf299
Oxflfe
0xf29a
0xf29b
0xf29c
0xf29d

Oxf1ff

Dec
62663
62662
62665
62664
62667
62666
62669
62668
62670
62671
62673
62672
62675
62674
61945
61946
61947
62101
62102
62103
61948
61949
62104
62105
61950
62106
62107
62108
62109

61951

Char
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Entity

ion-lock-combination

ion-locked
ion-log-in
ion-log-out
ion-loop
ion-magnet
ion-male
ion-man
ion-map
ion-medkit
ion-merge
ion-mic-a
ion-mic-b
ion-mic-c
ion-minus
ion-minus-circled
ion-minus-round
ion-model-s
ion-monitor
ion-more
ion-mouse
ion-music-note
ion-navicon
ion-navicon-round
ion-navigate
ion-network
ion-no-smoking
ion-nuclear
ion-outlet

ion-paintbrush

Hex
0xf4d4
0xf200
0xf29e
Oxf29f
0xf201
0xf2a0
Oxf2al
0xf202
0xf203
0xf2a2
Oxf33f
0xf204
0xf205
0xf206
0xf209
0xf207
0xf208
Oxf2c1
0xf20a
0xf20b
0xf340
0xf20c
0xf20e
0xf20d
0xf2a3
0xf341
0xf2c2
0xf2a4
0xf342

0xf4d5

Dec
62676
61952
62110
62111
61953
62112
62113
61954
61955
62114
62271
61956
61957
61958
61961
61959
61960
62145
61962
61963
62272
61964
61966
61965
62115
62273
62146
62116
62274

62677

Char
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Entity
ion-paintbucket
ion-paper-airplane
ion-paperclip
ion-pause
ion-person
ion-person-add
ion-person-stalker
ion-pie-graph
ion-pin
ion-pinpoint
ion-pizza
ion-plane
ion-planet
ion-play
ion-playstation
ion-plus
ion-plus-circled
ion-plus-round
ion-podium
ion-pound
ion-power
ion-pricetag
ion-pricetags
ion-printer
ion-pull-request
ion-gr-scanner
ion-quote
ion-radio-waves
ion-record

ion-refresh

Hex
0xf4d6
0xf2c3
Oxf20f
0xf210
0xf213
0xf211
0xf212
0xf2ab
0xf2a6
0xf2a7
0xf2a8
0xf214
0xf343
0xf215
0xf30a
0xf218
0xf216
0xf217
0xf344
0xf219
0xf2a9
Oxf2aa
0xf2ab
0xf21a
0xf345
0xf346
0xf347
Oxf2ac
0xf21b

0xf21c

Dec
62678
62147
61967
61968
61971
61969
61970
62117
62118
62119
62120
61972
62275
61973
62218
61976
61974
61975
62276
61977
62121
62122
62123
61978
62277
62278
62279
62124
61979

61980

Char
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Entity

ion-reply

ion-reply-all

ion-ribbon-a

ion-ribbon-b

ion-sad

ion-sad-outline
ion-scissors

ion-search

ion-settings

ion-share

ion-shuffle
ion-skip-backward
ion-skip-forward
ion-social-android
ion-social-android-outline
ion-social-angular
ion-social-angular-outline
ion-social-apple
ion-social-apple-outline
ion-social-bitcoin
ion-social-bitcoin-outline
ion-social-buffer
ion-social-buffer-outline
ion-social-chrome
ion-social-chrome-outline
ion-social-codepen
ion-social-codepen-outline
ion-social-css3
ion-social-css3-outline

ion-social-designernews

Hex
0xf21le
0xf21d
0xf348
0xf349
0xf34a
0xf4d7
0xf34b
Oxf21f
Oxf2ad
0xf220
0xf221
0xf222
0xf223
0xf225
0xf224
0xf4d9
0xf4d8
0xf227
0xf226
Oxf2af
Oxf2ae
0xf229
0xf228
Oxf4db
Oxf4da
Oxf4dd
Oxf4dc
Oxfadf
Oxf4de

0xf22b

Dec
61982
61981
62280
62281
62282
62679
62283
61983
62125
61984
61985
61986
61987
61989
61988
62681
62680
61991
61990
62127
62126
61993
61992
62683
62682
62685
62684
62687
62686

61995
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Entity

ion-social-designernews-outline

ion-social-dribbble
ion-social-dribbble-outline
ion-social-dropbox
ion-social-dropbox-outline
ion-social-euro
ion-social-euro-outline
ion-social-facebook
ion-social-facebook-outline
ion-social-foursquare
ion-social-foursquare-outline
ion-social-freebsd-devil
ion-social-github
ion-social-github-outline
ion-social-google
ion-social-google-outline
ion-social-googleplus
ion-social-googleplus-outline
ion-social-hackernews
ion-social-hackernews-outline
ion-social-html5
ion-social-html5-outline
ion-social-instagram
ion-social-instagram-outline
ion-social-javascript
ion-social-javascript-outline
ion-social-linkedin
ion-social-linkedin-outline
ion-social-markdown

ion-social-nodejs

Hex
0xf22a
0xf22d
0xf22c
Oxf22f
0xf22e
Oxf4el
0xf4e0
0xf231
0xf230
0xf34d
0xf34c
Oxf2c4
0xf233
0xf232
Oxf34f
0xf34e
0xf235
0xf234
0xf237
0xf236
0xf4e3
0xf4e2
0xf351
0xf350
0xf4eb
Oxf4e4
0xf239
0xf238
0xf4e6

0xf4e7

Dec
61994
61997
61996
61999
61998
62689
62688
62001
62000
62285
62284
62148
62003
62002
62287
62286
62005
62004
62007
62006
62691
62690
62289
62288
62693
62692
62009
62008
62694

62695

Char
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Entity

ion-social-octocat
ion-social-pinterest
ion-social-pinterest-outline
ion-social-python
ion-social-reddit
ion-social-reddit-outline
ion-social-rss
ion-social-rss-outline
ion-social-sass
ion-social-skype
ion-social-skype-outline
ion-social-snapchat
ion-social-snapchat-outline
ion-social-tumblr
ion-social-tumblr-outline
ion-social-tux
ion-social-twitch
ion-social-twitch-outline
ion-social-twitter
ion-social-twitter-outline
ion-social-usd
ion-social-usd-outline
ion-social-vimeo
ion-social-vimeo-outline
ion-social-whatsapp
ion-social-whatsapp-outline
ion-social-windows
ion-social-windows-outline
ion-social-wordpress

ion-social-wordpress-outline

Hex
0xf4e8
0xf2b1
0xf2b0
0xf4e9
0xf23b
0xf23a
0xf23d
0xf23c
Oxf4ea
Oxf23f
0xf23e
Oxf4ec
Oxf4eb
0xf241
0xf240
0xf2c5
Oxf4ee
Oxf4ed
0xf243
0xf242
0xf353
0xf352
0xf245
0xf244
0xf4fo
Oxf4ef
0xf247
0xf246
0xf249

0xf248

Dec
62696
62129
62128
62697
62011
62010
62013
62012
62698
62015
62014
62700
62699
62017
62016
62149
62702
62701
62019
62018
62291
62290
62021
62020
62704
62703
62023
62022
62025

62024

Char
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ion-social-yahoo

ion-social-yahoo-outline

ion-social-yen

ion-social-yen-outline

ion-social-youtube

ion-social-youtube-outline

ion-soup-can

ion-soup-can-outline

ion-speakerphone
ion-speedometer
ion-spoon
ion-star
ion-stats-bars
ion-steam
ion-stop
ion-thermometer
ion-thumbsdown
ion-thumbsup
ion-toggle
ion-toggle-filled
ion-transgender
ion-trash-a
ion-trash-b
ion-trophy
ion-tshirt
ion-tshirt-outline
ion-umbrella
ion-university
ion-unlocked

ion-upload

Hex
0xf24b
0xf24a
0xf4f2
Oxf4fl
0xf24d
0xf24c
0xf4f4
0xf4f3
0xf2b2
0xf2b3
0xf2b4
0xf24e
0xf2b5
0xf30b
Oxf24f
0xf2b6
0xf250
0xf251
0xf355
0xf354
0xf4f5
0xf252
0xf253
0xf356
Oxf4f7
0xf4f6
0xf2b7
0xf357
0xf254

0xf255

Dec
62027
62026
62706
62705
62029
62028
62708
62707
62130
62131
62132
62030
62133
62219
62031
62134
62032
62033
62293
62292
62709
62034
62035
62294
62711
62710
62135
62295
62036

62037

Char
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Entity

ion-usb
ion-videocamera
ion-volume-high
ion-volume-low
ion-volume-medium
ion-volume-mute
ion-wand
ion-waterdrop
ion-wifi
ion-wineglass
ion-woman
ion-wrench

ion-xbox

Hex
0xf2b8
0xf256
0xf257
0xf258
0xf259
0xf25a
0xf358
0xf25b
0xf25c
0xf2b9
0xf25d
Oxf2ba

0xf30c

Dec
62136
62038
62039
62040
62041
62042
62296
62043
62044
62137
62045
62138

62220
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